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578 SW ZIERKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,483 110.2080 123.43 306,477 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1683

BAS 1,683 100 1,683 135,026

FGR 660 55 363 29,123

FOP 80 30 24 1,925

FOP 540 30 162 12,997

FOP 837 30 251 20,138

3,800 2,483 199,210
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 18 18 324.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 454

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,930.00 1,930.00 50 0 0 3 50 965

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 800

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

3,919

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 2.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 19,840


